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Main features

EN 358 EN 361 EN 813

Wykonanie:

Tasmy: poliamidowe 45 mm
Klamry: automatyczne, aluminiowe
Nici: poliestrowe

Technical data

[cm] M-XL

75-120
80-120
50-75
55-75

1720 g

XXL
80 - 140
90 - 140
70 -90
65 - 85

1800 g

Multipurpose safety harness with dorsal and front anchorage
point, work positioning belt with two side attachment points.
Regulation for legs and shoulder straps. Soft cushioned waist

belt and shoulder pad.

Wyposazone w grzbietowy i piersiowy punkt zaczepowy, pas do
pracy w podparciu z dwiema klamrami. Regulacja paséw
udowych, paséw barkowych i pasa piersiowego. Miekka
profilowana poduszka pasa oraz w tasmach ramiennych.
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